
Office: 23,233 SF

Warehouse:   1,945 SF

Total: 25,178  SF

6101 Baker Road
Suite 200-205

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:
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6101 Baker Road Minnetonka, MN 55345 11.03.2023 |  223150A

SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"

1 Suite 200 - 205 (Existing)

SCALE: 1" = 80'-0"
2 Site Plan

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     38,666 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 42'-5" x 35'

SUITE 200

TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    0
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    14,589 SF

SUITE 205

TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    0
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    10,589 SF

COMBINED SUITE 200-205

TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    25,178 SF

Owned by:
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Baker Tech II - Suite 200 & 205 Existing Conditions | 000
6101 Baker Road Minnetonka, MN 55345 11.03.2023 |  223150A

SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"

1 Suite 200 - 205 (Existing)

SCALE: 1" = 80'-0"
2 Site Plan

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     38,666 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 42'-5" x 35'

SUITE 200

TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    0
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    14,589 SF

SUITE 205

TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    0
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    10,589 SF

COMBINED SUITE 200-205

TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    1
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    2
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .    25,178 SF
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Suite 204Suite 204
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Office: 2,334 SF

Warehouse:    612 SF

Total: 2,946 SF

5929 Baker Road
Suite 450

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:

Owned by:
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Office: 3,661 SF

Warehouse: 1,956 SF

Total: 5,617 SF

5929 Baker Road
Suite 473

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:

Owned by:

DOCK

DOCK

A TMTUSHIE MONTGOMERY Baker Tech IV -Suite 473Existing Conditions | 001
5929 Baker Road Minnetonka, MN 5534511.20.2023 |  223167A

SCALE:1/16" = 1'-0"
1Suite 473 (existing)

BUILDING DATA

TOTAL BUILDING AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     75,285 SF
TYPICAL STRUCTURAL BAY .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  50'-0" x 35'
TENANT DRIVE IN DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .             0
TENANT DOCK DOORS .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  .   .          2            
GROUND FLOOR OFFICE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     3,661 SF
GROUND FLOOR WAREHOUSE AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   1,956 SF
TOTAL TENANT AREA .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   5,617 SF

SCALE:1" = 60'-0"
2Site Plan 473

Dock Door
Dock Door



Office:   2,951 SF

Warehouse: 3,075 SF

Total: 6,026 SF

5909 Baker Road
Suite 570

Floor Plan

JOE OWEN
952 897 7888 
joe.owen@colliers.com

CORBIN CHAPMAN
952 374 5811
corbin.chapman@colliers.com

Leasing contacts:
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CODE INFORMATION: IBC 2018; MN BC 2020

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION . . . . . . II-B
TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT AREA . . . . 52,544 SF
BUILDING IS SPRINKLERED

IBC SECTION 507.4 UNLIMITED AREA W/ SPRINKLER &
(UNLIMITED AREA) 60' PUBLIC WAY ALL AROUND BUILDINGS 
(SPRINKLERED, ONE STORY)          W/ ONE STORY B, F, OR S OCCUPANCIES

IBC SECTION 508.3.2        USING B OCCUPANCY AS MOST RESTRICTIVE
(NONSEPARATED OCCUPANCIES)          OCCUPANCY FOR ENTIRE BUILDING

          NO SEPARATION REQUIRED.

EXIT ACCESS REQUIREMENTS
IBC TABLE 1006.2.1:

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL < 100'
DISTANCE PROVIDED < 100'

IBC TABLE 1006.2.1:
ONE EXIT REQUIRED @ B OCC. (20 OCCUPANTS < 49)

1 EXIT PROVIDED
ONE EXIT REQUIRED @ S OCC. (7 OCCUPANTS < 29)

2 EXITS PROVIDED
IBC 1007.1.1 EXC. #2

SEPARATE DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS W/ AUTOMATIC
SPRINKLERS SHALL BE > 1/3 DIAGONAL DISTANCE

DISTANCE PROVIDED > 1/3
IBC TABLE 1017.2:

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE W/ AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS
250' MAX. @ S-1 (MAX. < 250')
300' MAX. @ B (MAX. < 300')

IBC TABLE 1020.1:
WITH B, S, & F OCCUPANCIES & AUTOMATIC SPRINKLERS, 
NO FIRE RESISTIVE RATING REQUIREMENT FOR CORRIDORS. 

IBC TABLE 2902.1: PLUMBING CALCULATIONS:

REQUIRED FIXTURES WC LAV
OFFICE    20/25= 0.80      20/40= 0.50
WAREHOUSE    7/100= 0.07      7/100= 0.07
TOTAL REQUIRED   0.87     0.57

PROVIDED FIXTURES PER GENDER
REQUIRED PROVIDED

WC: 0.87/2= 0.44 1 @ WOMENS, 1 @ MENS +1 URINAL
LAV: 0.57/2= 0.29 1 @ WOMENS, 1 @ MENS

DRINKING FOUNTAIN:
(1) EXISTING  DRINKING FOUNTAIN PROVIDED.

SERVICE SINK:
(1) EXISTING SERVICE SINK PROVIDED.

OFFICE

AREA CALCULATION AREA OCCUPANCY      OCC. LOAD       OCC. LOAD
TYPE      FACTOR

CODE SUMMARY
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2024 Tushie Montgomery & Associates, P.C.©©

Andrew KrenikPrint Name

Signature

Date  01.04.2024      
License #  22920
                      

Permit Set

...

...

...

All architectural and engineering drawings are in 
confidence and dissemination may not be made 
without prior written consent of the architect. All 
common law rights of copyright and otherwise, are 
hereby specifically reserved.

I hereby certify that this plan, specification, or report 
was prepared by me or under my direct supervision 
and that I am a duly Licensed Architect under the 
laws of the state of Minnesota.

01.04.2024

...

...

...

Capital Partners 
5201 Eden Avenue, Suite 50
Edina, MN 55436

Tushie Montgomery Architects
7645 Lyndale Ave S Suite 100
Minneapolis, MN 55423
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SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 Egress Plan

SCALE: 1" = 60'-0"
2 Site Plan

Drive-in
Glassed-in 
Dock Door

Owned by:




